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LED Bulb
3000K/6500K 220-240V

Wattage 6W, 8W, 10W, 12W

Cap 

CCT

E27, B22

3000 K, 6500 K

Voltage 220-240 V

Frequency 50/60 Hz

A60Bulb Shape

Lumen (Lm) 500lm, 700lm, 900lm, 1200lm

Life time (hours) 15000

80

No

CRI

Dimmable

Product List

Ecolink LED Bulb 6W E27 3000K 1CT/12

Ecolink LED Bulb 6W E27 6500K 1CT/12

Ecolink LED Bulb 8W E27 6500K 1CT/12

Ecolink LED Bulb 8W E27 3000K 1CT/12

Ecolink LED Bulb 10W E27 3000K 1CT/12

Ecolink LED Bulb 10W E27 6500K 1CT/12

Ecolink LED Bulb 12W E27 3000K 1CT/12

Ecolink LED Bulb 12W E27 6500K 1CT/12

Product Type Wattage

6 watts

6 watts

8 watts

8 watts

10 watts

10 watts

12 watts

12 watts

Cap

E27

E27

E27

E27

E27

E27

E27

E27

CCT (K)

3000K

6500K

3000K

6500K

3000K

6500K

3000K

6500K

Voltage

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

Frequency (hz)

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

Bulb shape

A60

A60

A60

A60

A60

A60

A60

A60

Lumens

520 lm

520 lm

700 lm

700 lm

900 lm

900 lm

1200 lm

1200 lm

Lifetime

15,000 hours*

15,000 hours*

15,000 hours*

15,000 hours*

15,000 hours*

15,000 hours*

15,000 hours*

15,000 hours*

Dimmable

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Ecolink LED Bulb is a sustainable green light bulb to ensure direct replacement of 
GLS bulbs in indoor application. With latest LED technology, Ecolink LED Bulb 
offers over 88% energy saving and lasts 25 years (if lit 2.7 hours per day across 365 
days) to save your total investment cost. From LED chips chosen to the final assem-
bly, different kinds of professional quality control quality consistency through 
product lifetime. The product is professionally designed to endure surge and 
environmental tests to make sure it can be adapted into different indoor applica-
tion situations.
Design highlights
• Form factor is designed as a direct retrofit into A60 and A65 fixtures
• Over 88% energy-saving compared with GLS
• Long lifetime of 15,000 hours
• Warm white CCT 3000K and cool daylight CCT 6500K available
• Environmental friendly, no Mercury or any other hazardous substances
• Low Carbon Footprint
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